currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 09/30/22
LED-12W-D_R02
Constant Current Models
SAP PN Model
Output
Current
(mA ±4%)
Output
Voltage Range
(Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
93147686 LED12W-36-C0250-D 250  12-36 9 77%
93147688 LED12W-48-C0250-D 250  16-48  12  80%
93147687 LED12W-36-C0350-D 350  12-36  12.6  80%
93147685 LED12W-24-C0500-D 500  8-24 12  78%
93147683 LED12W-16-C0700-D 700  6-16  11.2  78%
93147684 LED12W-16-C0800-D 800  6-16  12.8  78%
93147682 LED12W-12-C1000-D 1000  4-12  12  77%
LED-12W Dimming Series
Switch Mode LED Drivers
Input Voltage Range: 120-277Vac Nom.  (108-305V Min/Max)
Frequency: 50/60 Hz Nom. (47-63 Hz Min/Max)